
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

14.10.2025 вторник 

3 корпус 
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п 

группа 
каб 

N п группа каб 

Р-2411  Ис-2412  

1 
 

 

1   

2 
 

 

2   

3 
 

 

3   

4 

Компьютерная 

графика 

Курочкина Л.В. 

1к 

113в 
4   

5 
  

5 

Web-дизайн 

Курочкина 

Л.В. 

1к 

113в 

6 

  

6   

7 

  

7   

 

N 

п 

группа 
каб 

N 

п 

группа 
каб 

Х-2311 Д-2512 

1 
  

1 
  

2 
  

2 
  

3 
  

3 
  

4 

Оформление 

витринных 

пространств 

Гилева А.О. 

1к 

2-1 
4 

  
5 

  
5 

  

6 
  

6 
Основы композиции 

Николаева О.Б. 

2к 

404 

7 
  

7 
Основы композиции 

Николаева О.Б. 

2к 

404 
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